/ J b - | O J 0 | |/ 3 4 N 0

Bill of Materials

POS. PCS. NAME NUMBER MATERIAL
1 1 AXIAL BEARING 1 Part 10 PTFE
2 1 AXIAL BEARING 2 Part11 PTFE
3 1 Bearing Housing ASM 1
4 1 Bearing Housing 3 PLA
5 1 Bearing Plate Part 14 AL-6061
6 1 Centering Block Part 4 POM
7 2 DIN 433 6.4 DIN 433 8.8
8 4 DIN912 M4 x 12 - A2 DIN 912 A2
9 2 DIN912M6x 12-8.8 DIN 912 8.8
10 | 12 DIN 7991 M3 x 6 - A2 DIN 7991 A2
11 27 DIN 7991 M3 x 8 - A2 DIN 7991 A2
12 4 Fastener set M8x25 —
13 1 FOCUSING WHEEL Part 15 EN AW-2007
14 1 GT2 PULLEY Part 13 EN AW-2007
15 1 PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT SCREW DIN 912 8.8
16 2 SKF 626-2Z -
-5
ol T
H D
m
A
i)
‘ -
\ ‘
? \
/ N 'Y
( B ~ )
| \ [T [T 1 L
ji g )
7(‘ ]
[} J J J J ) [}
TOLERANCES CSN ISO 8015 ~ | NAME: SHEET 1 OF 1
GENERAL TOLERANCES ISO 2768-mK 5 WHEEL ASSEMBLY SIZE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm ‘ A0
DRAWN: David Pulpan .
vid Pulp 08.04.2021 | STATE: Development SCALE
E i ! ' MODIFIED: David Pulpan 28.022022 | PART NUMBER: 1:2
APPROVED: AS M 2 A
REVISION
_ WEIGHT A.32
NOTES: 4820.000 g
REVISION| REVISION NO. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN APPROVED |TECHNOLOGY Ig;nm:&w 'l‘ig hzmn‘l":l“a mallmdsrtm mmgg;sa:;hhg.livg:r)mzngmlﬂ:n; m:z::m:lz mpm r:’ger::,ﬁN TELEKOMUNIKACE a.s., Identification No.: 26183860, registered seat at Prague 4, Modfanskd 621/72, Zip Code 143 01, is exclusively authorized to exercige all the

4 d b ! 3 J 0 | |/ 3 | N 6




